
           
      Page 1

Lost River / Merrill Route 68 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:15 am DISTANCE: 49.57
DRIVER NAME: CROMER, SCOTT FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS...15
BUS NUMBER: 68 TOTAL TIME: 1:45 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:15 AM BUS SHOP   
   
2 6:40 AM 18621 CEMETERY RD   
   
3 6:44 AM 20606 MERRILL PIT RD   
   
4 6:47 AM 11676 BUESING RD   
   
5 6:53 AM 10520 BUESING RD - OFF ROAD STOP - AT HAY

BARN   
   
6 6:54 AM 19615 CHEYNE RD   
   
7 6:55 AM 19542 CHEYNE RD   
   
8 6:57 AM 8505 MATNEY WAY   
   
9 6:57 AM 8134 MATNEY WAY   
   
10 6:58 AM NEXT DRIVEWAY AFTER 8134   
   
11 7:03 AM 14981 MATNEY RD   
   
12 7:20 AM ANDERSON RD TURN AROUND   
   
13 7:22 AM 22195 MALONE RD  - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
14 7:25 AM 22111 HWY 39   
   
15 7:30 AM MERRILL   
   
16 7:41 AM LOST RIVER HS   
   
17 8:00 AM MERRILL ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Lost River / Merrill Route 68  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:49 pm DISTANCE: 28.35
DRIVER NAME: CROMER, SCOTT FINISH TIME: 04:08 pm NO STUDENTS...5
BUS NUMBER: 68 TOTAL TIME: 1:19 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:49 PM MERRILL - NORTH SIDE, 3RD ST. 1ST BUS IN

LINE AT 2:49   
   
2 2:59 PM 19866 DODDS HOLLOW RD   
   
3 3:00 PM 20653 DODDS HOLLOW RD   
   
4 3:11 PM 21667 HIGHWAY 50 - PULL OVER INTO WIDE

DRIVEWAY SO STUDENT DOES NOT CROSS   
   
5 3:18 PM LOST RIVER HS   
   
6 3:18 PM 19182 ANDERSON - PULL INTO DRIVEWAY   
   
7 3:25 PM 22195 MALONE RD   
   
8 3:29 PM 22111 HWY 39   
   
9 3:35 PM MERRILL ELEMENTARY   
   
10 3:37 PM 14004 FALVEY RD   
   
11 3:38 PM 20998 MERRILL PIT RD   
   
12 3:39 PM 20606 MERRILL PIT RD   
   
13 3:41 PM 12411 ANDERSON RD - FRIDAY'S ONLY   
   
14 3:45 PM 18621 CEMETERY RD   
   
15 3:51 PM 11676 BUESING RD   
   
16 3:53 PM 10520 BUESING RD   
   
17 3:54 PM 19615 CHEYNE RD   
   
18 3:55 PM 19542 CHEYNE RD   



           
      Page 3

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 4:03 PM 8505 MATNEY WAY   
   
20 4:04 PM 8134 MATNEY WAY   
   
21 4:05 PM 8080 MATNEY WAY   
   
22 4:08 PM 14981 MATNEY RD   
           
  


